SOBOTA 03. 02. 2024

PARYBCI - PIONIERI

DROTAR - SUSIDOVCI

DHZ -PD

JOPOS - DHZ

ZAMISKOVCI - PD

PARYBCI - DROTAR

P.O.S. - DHZ

P.O.S. - JOPOS

PODKOVA —ZAMISKOVCI

10.

DROTAR - PIONIERI

11.

SUSIDOVCI - PARYBCI

12.

DHZ - P.O.S.

13.

PD - PODKOVA

14.

PIONIERI - SUSIDOVCI

15.

PD - P.O.S.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.




